Pillai College of Engineering,New Panvel(Autonomous)

SECOND YEAR(S.Y.B.Tech) SEM-IV (Supplementary)SCHEDULE FOR END SEMESTER ANSWER PAPER REVIEW(11/07/2022)(EXTC,AUTO,IT)

BRANCH

Branch

S-501

S-502

S-503

S-504

R-501

R-502

10.30-12.00

EXTC

Engineering Mathematics IV (Lily
Pradhan)

Electronic Communication
System (Ameet M. Mehta)

Linear Integrated
Circuits(Ishmeet Singh)

Digital Signal Processing (Sweta
Waghmare)

Microprocessor &
Microcontroller (Ruchira Patole)

Finance and Wealth
Management(Abida Khan)

12.30-02.00

AUTO

Automotive Engines &
Combustion (Komal Chilwal)

Theory of Machines &
Mechanisms (Vinayak
Suryawanshi)

Elements of Machine Design
(Surabhi Nikhale)

Fluid Mechanics & Machinery
(Shilpa Mondkar)

Human Values and social ethics
(Malavika sharma)

02.30-04.00

Engineering Mathematics-1V (M.
Kudre)

Automata Theory and System
Software (Gayatri Hegde)

Operating Systems (Bhagyashee
Patil)

Computer Network Design (K. S.
Suresh Babu)

Finance and Wealth
Management (Shardul Buva)

Pillai College of Engineering,New Panvel(Autonomous)

SECOND YEAR(S.Y.B.Tech) SEM-IV (Supplementary)SCHEDULE FOR END SEMESTER ANSWER PAPER REVIEW(11/07/2022)(MECH,COMP,ECS)

BRANCH

Branch

P-401

P-402

P-403

5-404

R-401

R-402

10.00-11.30

MECH

Advanced Manufacturing
Technology (Richa A)

Theory of Machines &
Mechanisms (Lait Mehta)

Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
(Rashid Ali)

Human Values and Social Ethics
(Darshana P,Leena Potdar)

12.00-01.30

comp

Applied Maths for Computer
Engineers Il (Suvarna
Gaikwad,Archana Ingole)

Design and Analysis of
Algorithms (Suhas Lawand)

Theory of Computation (Smita
Joshi)

Database Management system
(Manasi K,Pranita S Pingale)

Operating Systems (Shubhangi
Rathod,Dipti S Lawand)

02.00-03.30

ECS

Engineering Mathematics IV
(Suvarna Gaikwad)

Instrumentation & Control
System (Monika Bhagwat,Ujwal
Harode)

Communication Engineering
(Swati Patil)

Microprocessor and
Microcontrollers (Ravi
Biradar,Padmaja Bangde)

Analysis of Algorithms (Ajit
Saraf)

System Software & Operating
Systems (Rubina Shaikh)

Please
Note:-

1. The students can visit the scheduled class room in the stipulated time to see their answer paper.
2. No mobile phones,pen,pencil,bag etc are allowed in the classroom.
3. If the student is having any valid query regarding the assessment , they can submit the application in the prescribed form available with the concerned teacher.
4. The application shall be made for totalling mistake, any unassessed part or for any valid reason, if the concerned teacher permits.
5. The answer paper will be shown only during the schedule. No request will be entertained after that.




